Bash:

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
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20.
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Is; 1s -1

.cd

. mkdir

cp

. rm; rm -r
. rmdir
. clear

. Iman

chmod

passwd

ssh

su

sudo

apt-get; install
cat

diff

scp

grep

less

Cmd:

N g e e

dir

cd
md
del
rmdir

copy

move



